
Prvenstvo RH Precizno izbijanje - Seniori
2020.

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 2 Luka Puniš 14 10

2 3 Žarko Jerčinović 17 12

3 2 Gabriel Lorento Perkov 13 13

4 3 Filip Klarić 17 7

5 2 Mateo Načinović 1 10

6 3 Tomislav Kolobarić 3

7 2 Rajko Čabrijan 3 15

8 3 Neven GOJČETA 9 14

9 2 Petar Bajan 13 18

10 3 Pero Ćubela 15 20

11 2 Dorijan Valenčić 8 1

12 3 Karlo Šaban 5 17

13 3 Ante Kolčeg 17 16

14 2 Marin Diklić 6 12

15 3 Zoran Šabić 18 7

16 2 Petar Samardžić 16 15

17 3 Ratomir Matić 7 13

18 2 Teo Kuljiš 17 4

19 3 Joško Buterin 19 32

20 2 Goran Vlačić 18 5

21 3 Darko Bašić 10 21

Polufinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 3 Pero Ćubela 24

2 2 Joško Buterin 21

3 2 Gabriel Lorento Perkov 20

4 2 Petar Bajan 13

5 2 Žarko Jerčinović 11

6 3 Ante Kolčeg 8

7 3 Darko Bašić 6



8 2 Petar Samardžić 3

Finale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 3 Pero Ćubela 20

2 3 Petar Bajan 13

3 2 Joško Buterin 12

4 2 Ante Kolčeg 10

Konačni redoslijed
Igrači Klub

1 Pero Ćubela Biston

2 Petar Bajan Kijevo

3 Joško Buterin Vargon

4 Ante Kolčeg Kastav

5 Gabriel Lorento Perkov Nada

6 Žarko Jerčinović Sveti Jakov

7 Darko Bašić Vir

8 Petar Samardžić Kijevo

9 Zoran Šabić Ante Starčević

10 Filip Klarić Drivenik

11 Luka Puniš Istra Poreč

12 Goran Vlačić Kastav

13 Neven GOJČETA Ante Starčević

14 Karlo Šaban Sveti Jakov

15 Teo Kuljiš Zrinjevac

16 Ratomir Matić Križišće

17 Rajko Čabrijan Škalnica

18 Marin Diklić Grgur ninski

19 Mateo Načinović Istra Poreč

20 Dorijan Valenčić Škalnica

21 Tomislav Kolobarić Zrinjevac

Mjesto: Rijeka
Datum: 24.10.2020.
Suci: Nenad Juričić, Dario Juričić, Davor Bašić, Davor Jelovica
Voditelj: Dino Blečić


